
Fan Cords

Tube Axial Fans DNMF Series

Features
Choice of 4.70" (120mm), 3.15" (80mm), 5.91" (150mm) or 10" (254mm).
Choice of either 115 or 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz.
Impedance protected motor.
Class-B insulated.
Ball bearing construction, metal or plastic blades.
Diecast aluminum body.
DNMF100AC, FAN150AC and FAN10A fans have male plug terminations
(requires fan cords).
FAN80AC fans have 11" long lead wires.
Fan is cooled by incoming air.
Fan component is recognized to UL 507 and CSA certified.
Includes mounting hardware.

Accessories

Part No. Part No. Overall Dimensions
CFM

Wattage Speed Noise
(dB)

Use With Fan
Guard Part No.

Use With Filter
Grill Part No.115 VAC 230 VAC Height Width Depth 50Hz 60Hz (RPM)

FAN80AC115 FAN80AC230 3.15 3.15 1.50 32 11 10 3100 34 FAN80FG XPFA80*
DNMF100AC115 DNMF100AC230 4.70 4.70 1.50 105 24 22 3000 50 DNFG XPFA120*

FAN150AC115 FAN150AC230 5.75 &
5.90

6.72 2.00 &
2.20

210 &
230

27 &
46

26 &
40

3100 &
3400

63 &
53

FAN150FG n/a

FAN10A115 FAN10A220 10.00 dia. 3.50 550 30 35 1650 55 FAN10FG XPFA254*

Data subject to change without notice.

© 2015. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.

Quality Products. Service Excellence.

  


	Tube Axial Fans DNMF Series
	Features
	Accessories


