

Tube Axial Fans DNMF Series









Features

- Choice of 4.70" (120mm), 3.15" (80mm), 5.91" (150mm) or 10" (254mm).
- Choice of either 115 or 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz.
- Impedance protected motor.
- Class-B insulated.
- Ball bearing construction, metal or plastic blades.
- Diecast aluminum body.
- DNMF100AC, FAN150AC and FAN10A fans have male plug terminations (requires fan cords).
- FAN80AC fans have 11" long lead wires.
- Fan is cooled by incoming air.
- Fan component is recognized to UL 507 and CSA certified.
- Includes mounting hardware.

Accessories

• Fan Cords

Part No.	Part No.	Overall Dimensions				Wattage		Speed	Noise	Use With Fan	Use With Filter
115 VAC	230 VAC	Height	Width	Depth	CFM	50Hz	60Hz	(RPM)	(dB)	Guard Part No.	Grill Part No.
FAN80AC115	FAN80AC230	3.15	3.15	1.50	32	11	10	3100	34	FAN80FG	XPFA80*
DNMF100AC115	DNMF100AC230	4.70	4.70	1.50	105	24	22	3000	50	DNFG	XPFA120*
FAN150AC115	FAN150AC230	5.75 & 5.90	6.72	2.00 & 2.20	210 & 230	27 & 46	26 & 40	3100 & 3400	63 & 53	FAN150FG	n/a
FAN10A115	FAN10A220	10.00	dia.	3.50	550	30	35	1650	55	FAN10FG	XPFA254*

Data subject to change without notice